C L I N I C A L  M I C R O M O T O R S
A New Generation of Micromotor as Well Balanced as an Air Turbine
NLX nano has been designed to minimize weight and size to improve the balance of instrument and
motor in the hand of the clinician, reducing fatigue during prolonged procedures.
Despite its small size and light weight, the NLX nano is as powerful as traditional micromotors and offers
wider range of speeds. Its 180° Vector Control assures smooth and stepless control over the entire speed
range.
Thanks to LED illumination, it now delivers 32,000 LUX, natural daylight quality light and assures clearer

Electric Micromotor Integrated System
• Speed : 1,000 – 40,000 min-1, Torque : 3.4 Ncm
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
• NLX nano S230 Y1001362
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
• NLX nano E1044051
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLX CD E1044061
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLAC Y141135
•  Rated Input : AC 28 V  50/60 Hz
•  Dimensions : W 127 x D 149 x H 54 (mm)
•  Weight : 517 g
Specifications (Control Unit)
Contents
•  NLX nano U (Control Unit)
•  NLX nano (Motor)
•  NLX CD (Cord) •  NLAC (AC Adaptor)
•   Power module with lamp and air
function for integrated system
•  Dimensions :
W 115 x D 68.5 x H 40 (mm)
•   24 Vac - 32 Vdc converter
for integrated system
•  Dimensions : W 60.2 x D 81.4 x H 45.2 (mm)
•   Selector module
for integrated system
•   Dimensions :
W 68.5 x D 56.5 x H 38.5 (mm)
•  Multi-Control Panel for built-in system
•  Dimensions : W 95 x D 138 x H 31 (mm)
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLX BF Y1002122
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLS-A ADP U1020050
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLS-A SEL Y1001808
MODEL ORDER CODE
Multi Pad AX (Auto Select) Y1001846
•  NLX nano micromotor cord
   for integrated system (2.2 m)
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
• NLX nano E1044051
MODEL ORDER CODE
nano CDB E1044066
•   NLX nano micromotor only
  (Cord not included)
•  Solid Titanium Body •  Autoclavable up to 135ºC
•  Internal Water Spray •  Brushless
84 85
C
L
IN
IC
A
L
 M
IC
R
O
M
O
T
O
R
S
C L I N I C A L  M I C R O M O T O R S
Integrated System Individual Components
Electric Micromotor Integrated System
• Speed : 60 – 40,000 min-1
• Internal Water Spray
• BRUSH
Integrated System Individual Components
•   Power module with lamp and air
function for integrated system
•  Dimensions with case :
W 115 x D 68.5 x H 40 (mm)
•   24 Vac - 32 Vdc converter
for integrated system
•  Dimensions : W 60.2 x D 81.4 x H 45.2 (mm)
•   Selector module
for integrated system
•   Dimensions :
W 68.5 x D 56.5 x H 38.5 (mm)
•  Multi-Control Panel for built-in system
•  Dimensions : W 95 x D 138 x H 31 (mm)
•  Multi-Control Panel for built-in system
•  Dimensions : W 95 x D 138 x H 31 (mm)
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLX BF Y1002122
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLS-A ADP U1020050
MODEL ORDER CODE
NLS-A SEL Y1001808
MODEL ORDER CODE
Multi Pad AX (Auto Select) Y1001846
MODEL ORDER CODE
Multi Pad AX (Auto Select) Y1001846
MODEL ORDER CODE
iMD BS Y1002847
MODEL ORDER CODE
iMD SEL Y1002848
•  Power module for integrated system
•  Dimensions : W 86 x D 57 x H 33 (mm)
•  Selector module for integrated system
•  Dimensions : W 68.5 x D 56.5 x H 38.5 (mm)